TILLAMOOK COUNTY

) Tax Distribution

Remittance Advice

Distributed by Check
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Type

Participant's Name

City of Bay City

City of Garibaldi

City of Manzanita

City of Nehalem

City of Rockaway Beach

City of Tillamook

City of Wheeler

Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
N Co Recreation District

N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
Neskowin Sanitary

Neskowin Water District
Nestucca RFPD

Nestucca Valley School District #101
Netarts - Oceanside RFPD

NW Regional ESD

OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
Port of Nehalem

Port of Tillamook Bay

TC ECD-911

Tillamook Bay Community College
Tillamook County Public Transit District
Tillamook Fire District

Tillamook School District #9
Tillamook Urban Renewal District
Willamina School District #63J
Beaver Wtr

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen

NOSDB & C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary

Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist

Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water

Wilson River Water

Amount
2,041.67
2,599.18
1,234.82

290.30
2,360.94
3,665.25

987.30

309.08

659.91
5,670.18

270.04

59,355.30

732.22
7,144.34
2,401.43

783.46
1,030.91

10,078.44
45,092.91
4,350.59
4,340.18
1,576.53

825.10
1,997.04

819.40

321.34
5,354.32

10,907.26
5,686.86
4,491.94
54,723.99

Special Notation or Description
2021 Land Sale Distribution
2021 Land Sale Distribution
2021 Land Sale Distribution
2021 Land Sale Distribution
2021 Land Sale Distribution
2021 Land Sale Distribution
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2021 Land Sale Distribution
2021 Land Sale Distribution
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2021 Land Sale Distribution
2,851.31 2021 Land Sale Distribution
131.50 2021 Land Sale Distribution
0.00 2021 Land Sale Distribution
126.45 2021 Land Sale Distribution
159.00 2021 Land Sale Distribution
222.88 2021 Land Sale Distribution
4,931.78 2021 Land Sale Distribution
224.76 2021 Land Sale Distribution
1,384.90 2021 Land Sale Distribution
161.28 2021 Land Sale Distribution
1,706.11 2021 Land Sale Distribution
0.00 2021 Land Sale Distribution
0.00 2021 Land Sale Distribution
0.00 2021 Land Sale Distribution
0.00 2021 Land Sale Distribution



